Series Overview
The Cooper Series offers simple and highly cost-effective HDCVI
solutions. It provides 24/7 reliable monitoring with high-quality image
performance, saving cost on both material and labor force. It is also
designed and built to the specific standards of Dahua.
Functions
Smart IR Illumination
With its IR illumination, the camera provides optimal performance

Cooper Series | DH-HAC-D3A51-Z
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
HDCVI CAMERA
DH-HAC-D3A51N-Z
5MP IR HDCVI
Motorized Vari-Focal Dome
Camera,NTSC
DH-HAC-D3A51P-Z
5MP IR HDCVI
Motorized Vari-Focal Dome
Camera,PAL
Accessories (Optional)
DH-PFA106 Mount Adapter
DH-PFB220C Ceiling Mount Bracket
DH-PFB305W Wall Mount Bracket
DH-PFA151 Corner Mount Bracket
DH-PFA150 Pole Mount Bracket
DH-PFB2203W Wall Mount Bracket
DH-PFA152-E Pole Mount Bracket
DH-PFA137 Junction Box
DH-PFM800-4K
1 Channel Passive HDCVI
Balun
DH-PFM321-EN DC12V1A power adapter
DH-PFM320D-EN DC12V2A power adapter
PFM904 Integrated Mount Tester
Accessories
Optional:
DH-PFA106